 Self-learning through Online Certification Courses 
 Guidance Session for Paper Publication in National & 

International Journals 

SVERIs College of Engineering, Pandharpur, 
Meritorious student List  for the academic year 2022-23  

Total amount =7,80,000/-(Seven Lac Eighty Thousand) 

Civil Engineering Department 
Sr.
No 

TR. 
AMOUN
T 

Beneficiary Name Beneficiary  A/c 
No. 

IFSC Code Bene Email ID Beneficary  
Mobile No 

Bank Name and 
address 

1 10,000/- 
Kamble Sayali Navnath 

04380100049930 BARB0PANDHA sayalinkamble@coep.s